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Integrated Regional
Water Management

Regional Advisory Committee Meeting #25
February 3, 2010
9a.m.-11:30 a.m.

San Diego County Water Authority
4677 Overland Ave., San Diego CA 92123
(858) 522-6600

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
San Diego IRWM Updates

San Diego Regional Board’s Vision for the Future — Dave Gibson,
San Diego Regional Water Quality Control Board

Breakout Sessions

a. What are topics of mutual interest that the Regional Board and IRWM
program may collaborate on?

b. What is the role of the IRWM program in the implementation of the
Regional Board’s priorities/recommendations?

Report Back on Breakout Sessions

Legislation Initiative — Cathy Pieroni, City of San Diego
Next RAC Meeting — April 7, 2010

Public Comments

10 min
20 min
50 min

30 min

15 min
10 min

15 min



